
Chippewa Valley

Wrestling Boys Varsity Schedule    (as of 11-12-13)

Type Time Opponent Location Comments

Saturday, Dec 7, 2013

Tournament 9:00AM Away vs. Linden Linden High School

Tournament 9:00AM Away vs. Mott Mott High School ''B'' Team. Toys for Tots 
Tournament

Wednesday, Dec 11, 2013

Quad 5:00PM Away vs. Multiple 
Schools, 

Dakota High School

Saturday, Dec 14, 2013

Tournament 9:00AM Away vs. Huron Huron High School

Friday, Dec 20, 2013

County 
Meet 

4:00PM Away vs. Roseville Roseville High School

Saturday, Dec 21, 2013

County 
Meet 

9:00AM Away vs. Roseville Roseville High School

Saturday, Jan 4, 2014

Tournament 9:00AM Away vs. Adrian Adrian High School

Tournament 9:00AM Away vs. East Detroit East Detroit High 
School

''B'' Team

Wednesday, Jan 8, 2014

Tri TBD Away vs. Multiple 
Schools, 

Allen Park High 
School

"B" Team. 

Thursday, Jan 9, 2014

Quad 5:00PM Away vs. Multiple 
Schools, 

Warren Woods Tower 
High School

Saturday, Jan 11, 2014

Tournament 9:00AM Away vs. Livonia 
Stevenson 

Livonia Stevenson

Tournament 9:00AM Away vs. Port Huron 
Northern 

Port Huron Northern 
High School

''B'' Team

Thursday, Jan 16, 2014

Dual 5:00PM Away vs. Dakota Dakota High School

Saturday, Jan 18, 2014

Tournament 9:00AM Multiple Schools Chippewa Valley High 
School

Thursday, Jan 23, 2014

Quad 5:00PM Multiple Schools Chippewa Valley High 
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School

Saturday, Jan 25, 2014

Tournament TBD Away vs. Lake Shore Lake Shore High 
School

"B" Team

Tournament TBD Away vs. Yale Yale High School

Wednesday, Jan 29, 2014

Quad 5:00PM Away vs. Multiple 
Schools, 

L'Anse Creuse North

Saturday, Feb 1, 2014

Division 9:00AM Away vs. Romeo Romeo High School

Wednesday, Feb 5, 2014

Team 
Districts 

TBD Away vs. L'Anse 
Creuse 

L'Anse Creuse High 
School

Saturday, Feb 8, 2014

Individual 
Districts 

TBD Away vs. Dakota Dakota High School

Wednesday, Feb 12, 2014

Team 
Regionals 

TBD Away vs. Dakota Dakota High School

Saturday, Feb 15, 2014

Individual 
Regionals 

TBD Away vs. Walled Lake 
Northern 

Walled Lake Northern 
High School

Friday, Feb 21, 2014

Team 
States 

TBD Away vs. MHSAA TBA

Saturday, Feb 22, 2014

Team 
States 

TBD Away vs. MHSAA TBA

Thursday, Feb 27, 2014

Individual 
States 

TBD Away vs. MHSAA TBA

Friday, Feb 28, 2014

Individual 
States 

TBD Away vs. MHSAA TBA

Saturday, Mar 1, 2014

Individual 
States 

TBD Away vs. MHSAA TBA
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